Parents Evening Questionnaire
Autumn 2024

Total Number of Responses: 243
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Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t
agree disagree know or
not
applicable
1. My child is happy at school. 71% 27% 106 < 1%
2. My child feels safe at school. 77% 22% 10 < 10 <
3. My child makes good progress at school. 73% 23% 4%
4. My child is well looked after at school. 789% 20% 10 < o
(o]
2. My child is taught well at school. 76% 21% 29
7. I&Tds\c;ﬁ()llegzkes me aware of what my 69% 299% 10 < 1%
8. I:;dSChOOl has high expectations for my 509% 32% 1% 59
Q. 'kl)':Easvc:;ol makes sure its pupils are well 60% 399 59,
10.  The school deals effectively with bullying. 34% 16% 47%
11.  The school is well led and managed. 73% 279%
12. :’(;:eschool responds well to any concerns [ 60% 21% 19 < 16%
13. 'dl't)llen;chool lets me know how my child is 64% 299% 29, 29,
14. My child does well at school. 67% 28% 106 < 4%
15. Therg is a good range of opportunities (eg 63% 26% 29, 106 < 7%
learning clubs and special events) at school.
16.  The school supports my child’s wider 539 299% 106 < 12%
personal development.
17. Would you recommend our school to YES NO Not No
another parent? q7%_ 0% currently response
1% < (2%)




